

DONATIONS

I would like to make a contribution to the Agnes Zaiontz Tennessee Tombigbee Waterway Transportation Museum.

	\$10,000	
	\$7,500	
	\$5,000	\$100
	\$3,000	□ \$50
	\$2,500	□ \$25
	\$1,000	
Name:		
Address:		
		Zip:

The Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway Transportation Museum is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.

Please send this form along with a check made out to the Agnes Zaiontz Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway Transportation Museum.

Mail to:

Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway
P.O. Drawer 671
Columbus, MS 39703

For additional information contact the Tennessee-Tombigbee Waterway Phone: (662) 328-3286 - Email: museum@tenntom.org